
October 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C.F.S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

8,451
1 124.24 8,381 -70 1,731 45 761 898 58 4
2 124.53 8,526 145 1,831 46 1,243 407 58 4
3 124.07 8,296 -230 1,643 50 1,240 407 58 4
4 124.13 8,326 30 1,782 53 1,244 409 58 3
5 124.11 8,316 -10 1,764 55 1,244 408 58 4
6 124.24 8,381 65 1,634 55 1,053 431 58 4
7 124.80 8,661 280 1,721 55 1,029 434 58 4
8 124.46 8,491 -170 1,493 55 1,028 434 58 4
9 124.33 8,426 -65 1,540 49 1,032 431 58 3
10 124.03 8,276 -150 1,487 40 1,032 431 58 2
11 124.34 8,431 155 1,643 43 1,031 431 58 2
12 124.43 8,476 45 1,587 48 1,025 431 58 2
13 124.17 8,346 -130 1,500 50 1,025 431 58 2
14 124.02 8,271 -75 1,527 50 1,025 430 58 2
15 124.23 8,376 105 1,626 50 1,032 431 58 2
16 124.28 8,401 25 1,590 50 1,037 431 58 1
17 124.07 8,296 -105 1,512 45 1,028 431 58 3
18 123.65 8,097 -199 1,458 40 1,026 430 58 4
19 123.44 7,998 -99 1,511 40 1,033 428 58 2
20 124.04 8,281 283 1,693 31 1,027 431 58 3
21 124.11 8,316 35 1,565 25 1,030 432 58 2
22 124.40 8,461 145 1,619 25 1,034 427 58 2
23 123.84 8,186 -275 1,385 25 1,029 410 58 2
24 123.53 8,040 -146 1,452 25 1,033 408 58 2
25 123.92 8,223 183 1,624 31 1,031 408 60 2
26 124.17 8,346 123 1,611 42 1,031 412 62 2
27 124.13 8,326 -20 1,541 50 1,026 410 62 3
28 124.15 8,336 10 1,548 44 1,024 410 62 3
29 124.21 8,366 30 1,558 40 1,027 412 62 2
30 124.07 8,296 -70 1,514 40 1,004 411 93 1
31 123.78 8,158 -138 1,488 45 984 410 117 2
TOTALS -293 49,178 1,342 32,448 13,545 1,910 82
ACRE-FEET -293 97,545 2,662 64,361 26,867 3,788 163
*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 64,361 Folsom South Canal 2,662
Spill 26,867 Hatchery 3,788

Total = 97,678
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